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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served February 5, 2015. *Adding Barnes Richardson &

Colburn.
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Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of Petitioner the United Steel, Paper On behalf of China Manufacturers Alliance LLC:

and Forestry, Rubber, Manufacturing, Energy,

Allied Industrial and Service Workers
International Union, AFL-CIO, CLC:

Elizabeth J. Drake, Esq.
Stewart and Stewart
2100 M Street, NW
Washington, DC 20037
202-785-4185 - voice
202-466-1286 — fax
general@stewartlaw.com

On behalf of Bridgestone America, Inc. and

Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC:

Daniel Cannistra, Esqg.

Crowell & Moring LLP

1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004
202-642-2902 — voice
202-628-5116 — fax
dcannistra@crowell.com

Daniel L. Porter, Esq.

Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006

202-452-7373 — voice

202-452-7333 — fax

dporter@curtis.com

On behalf of TBC Corporation:

Matthew R. Nicely, Esq.
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP
1775 | Street, NW

Washington, DC 20006-2401
202-721-4600 — voice
202-721-4646 — fax
nicely@hugheshubbard.com
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On behalf of Toyo Tire North America
Manufacturing Inc., Toyo Tire U.S.A. Corp.,
Toyo Tire (Zhangjiangang) Co., Ltd., Toyo Tire
Co., Ltd. And Toyo Tire & Rubber Co., Ltd. :

Louis Mastriani, Esq.

Adduci Mastriani & Schaumberg LLP
1133 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036

202-467-6300 — voice

202-466-2606 — fax
mastriani@adduci.com

On behalf of Sears Holdings Management
Corporation:

Kristen Smith, Esq.

Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A.
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004-3062
202-730-4965 — voice

202-842-2247 — fax
ksmith@strtrade.com

On behalf of Horizon Tire Inc. , Horizon Tire NJ,
LLC and ITG Voma Corporation:

Jonathan T. Stoel, Esq.

Hogan Lovells US LLP

555 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20004
202-637-5600 — voice
202-637-5910 — fax
Jonathan.stoel@hoganlovells.com

On behalf of Kenda Rubber Co., Ltd., American
Kenda Rubber Industrial Co., Ltd., and
Americana Tire & Wheel:

Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq.

Kutak Rock LLP

1101 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 1000
Washington, DC 20036-4374
202-828-2400 - voice

202-828-2488 — fax
Lizbeth.levinson@kutakrock.com
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On behalf of Cooper Tire & Rubber Company:

Gregory C. Dorris, Esq.
Pepper Hamilton LLP

600 Fourteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005-2004
202-220-1200 - voice
202-220-1665 — fax
dorrisg@pepperlaw.com

On behalf of American Omni Trading Company
and Dunlap & Kyle Tire Co.:

Marguerite Trossevin, Esg.
Jochum Shore & Trossevin, PC
1100 H Street, NW

Suite 410

Washington, DC 20005
202-290-1120 - voice
mtrossevin@jstpc.om

On behalf of Strategic Import Supply, LLC;
Strategic Tire Supply Group and Strategic Tire

Supply:

Thomas G. Wallrich, Esqg.

Cozen O’Connor

33 Sourth Sixth Street, Suite 4640
Minneapolis, MN 55402
612-260-9000 - voice
612-260-9080 — fax
twallrich@cozen.com

On behalf of Sentaida International, Inc.:

John C. Fusco, Esq.

Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP
201 Broad Street

Stamford, CT 06901
203-975-7505 - voice
203-975-7180 — fax
jfusco@edwardswildman.com
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On behalf of GITI Tire (China) Investment Co.,
Ltd. And GITI Tire (USA) Ltd.:

Matthew J. McConkey, Esq.
Mayer Brown LLP

1999 K Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006-1101
202-263-3000 — voice
202-263-3300 — fax
mmcconkey@mayerbrown.com

On behalf of American Pacific Industries, Inc.:

Stephen S. Spraitzar, Esqg.

Law Offices of George R. Tuttle
One Embarcadero Center, Suite 730
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-288-0427 — voice
415-986-0908 — fax
Steve.spraitzar@tuttlelaw.com

On behalf of Sailun Group Co., Ltd., Sailun Tire
International Corp., Shandong Jinyu Industrial
Co., Ltd., Jinyu International Holding Co.,
Limited, Seatex International Inc., Dynamic Tire
Corp., Husky Tire Corp., Seatex PTE. Ltd., Sub-
Committee of Tire Producers of the China
Chamber of Commerce of Metals, Minerals &
Chemical Importers and the China Rubber
Industry Association:

Bruce M. Mitchell, Esq.

Grunfeld Desiderio Lebowitz Silberman &
Klestadt LLP

1201 New York Avenue, NW

Suite 650

Washington, DC 20005

202-783-6881 — voice

202-783-0405 — fax

bmitchell@gdlsk.com
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*On behalf of Horizon Tire Corporation:

Matthew T. McGrath, Lead Attorney
Barnes Richardson & Colburn LLP
11 Dupont Circle, NW

Suite 500

Washington, DC 20036
202-4830070 — voice

202-483-0092 — fax
mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com
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